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NSRCC Sea Sports Centre, Singapore

Final Results

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class SailNo

NAME

AUS 120 Sean O'Brien

SIN 0
SIN 36
FRA 11
SIN 45
MAS 7
SIN 1
GBR 88
MAS 23
SIN 4
SIN 18
SIN 506
ARG 11
SIN 67

Wang Yew Pang
Harold Ma
Matthieu Lauras
Chew Ker Whan
Yeap Leong Soon
Gee Hee Yong
Chris Newman
Kit Ho

Tim Khoo

Su Peng Jiun
Chong Tsung Weng
Mariano Colombo

Nicolas Conceicao

Division R1 R2
(1.0) 1.0
2.0 2.0
(5.0) 3.0
3.0 5.0
4.0 (7.0)
7.0 4.0
6.0 6.0
(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC
9.0 8.0
8.0 9.0

(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC
(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
(8.0)
(7.0)
2.0

9.0

R4
1.0
(8.0)
3.0
(6.0)
5.0
4.0
7.0
2.0
(10.0)

(15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC

10.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

9.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Total
4.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
22.0
23.0
26.0
34.0
36.0
47.0
49.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

Nett
3.0

7.0

10.0
13.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
19.0
26.0
32.0
34.0
45.0
45.0
45.0



